Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по МХК

Максимальный балл 7-8 класс — 332

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	класс
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	

	Кузнецов Дмитрий Олегович
	МОБУ СОШ № 2ЛГО
	7
	Мх-7-1
	16
	13
	4
	34
	4
	12
	0
	83
	

	

	Столетняя София Станиславовна
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	8
	Мх-8-1
	14
	16
	0
	4
	20
	8
	66
	128
	

	Столетняя Ульяна Ивановна
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	8
	Мх-8-2
	18
	12
	0
	4
	22
	12
	24
	92
	

	Прокопенко Милана Сергеевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	8
	Мх-8-4
	10
	10
	4
	2
	24
	12
	52
	114
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